
From: 1 < 
Sent: Wednesday, July 18, 2012 7:01 PM 
To: Scott Denett 
Subject: Fwd: Time Warner apt 8H, 108 and 11P 

Hey =cott! would you be available to set up wifi in 3 apts at 301 E. 66th? =H, 10B, and 11P? 

Begin forwarded =essage: 

From: Bella Klein < 

Subject: =/b>Re: Time Warner apt 8H, 108 and =1P 

Date: July 18, 2012 12:56:06 PM EDT 

To: 

=br> 
Hi M, 
Would like to remind that 8H, 10B and 11P don't =ave WIFI. If you think we need it please ask Scott to install. 
Thank =ou, 
Bella 
On Jul 9, 2012, at 5:46 PM, =rote: 

Perfect! Thanks so =uch! 

On Jul 9, 2012, =t 5:16 PM, Bella Klein <-> =rote: 

Made an appointment for Thursday July 12th from 11AM-2PM =or apts 8H - phone and internet 
only, apt 10B - triple play (1 TV) and =pt 11P - exchange regular box to HDTV. Time warner doesn't =nstall wireless 
router, we have to buy it and Scott can install. =br> 

Confirmation for 8H - =68342 

=nbsp; 10B - =68226 

=nbsp; 11P - =nbsp;468277 

EFTA_R1_01199507 
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Please make sure somebody is =vailable at 301 at the appointment time. I asked for 1 technician 
to =ervice all 3 apts. 

On Jul 9, 2012, at 4:59 PM, =MI wrote: 

yes 

On Jul =, 2012, at 4:59 PM, Bella Klein =rote: 

<=blockquote> 

do u have the tv in the =pts? 

On Jul 9, 2012, at 4:57 PM, = 

Only =ne each =br> 

=rote: 

On Jul =, 2012, at 4:53 PM, Bella Klein <-> =rote: 

how many TVs in 106 and =1P? 

On Jul =, 2012, at 4:36 PM, I =rote: 

OK, then maybe we should add to =1P and 10B as well. =hanks 

On Jul 9, 2012, at 4:35 PM, =ella Klein =rote: 

yes we =ave, except =M 
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On Jul 9, 2012, at 4:32 PM, =M I =rote: 

do we =ave phone lines in any of the other guest =pts? 

=/blockquote> 

On Jul =, 2012, at 4:31 PM, Bella Klein =rote: 

Do we need a phone land line in =0B or only internet and cable? =br> 

On Jul 9, 2012, at 3:57 PM, =MI =rote: 

=blockquote type="cite"> 

Hey =ella.. 

Can =ou pls set up an appointment with Time Warner to set up cable and 
=nternet in apt 11P and 10B. =br> 

alockquote type="cite"> 

Both =ill need a new cable box for a HD TV and wireless router for internet. =Is 
let me know.. =hanks! 

=/blockquote> 

=blockquote type="cite"> 

<=1" 
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